
SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER (SNIT) 

 

No. AIDC/I&C/IDPP/Admn.Bldg./2016/5433                                   Date: 05.11.2016 
 

Sealed tenders in double bid system are invited from the bidders registered under APWD/CPWD 

Building works of appropriate class with sound financial background fulfilling the eligibility 

criteria for execution of the following work at ID Project, Pathsala in Barpeta District, Assam.  

 

Sl. 

No.  

Name of Work Estimated value 

of the work  

(Rs. in Lakh) 

Earnest Money (Rs.) Cost of Tender 

Document 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion General 

Category 

SC/ST/OBC 

Category 

 

1. 

 

Construction of 

Administrative 

Building at 

Infrastructure 

Development 

Project, Pathsala 

  

39.99 

 

79,980.00 

 

39,990.00 

 

2,000.00 

 

6 months 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Period of collection of 

Tender Document 

To be obtained from the Office of the Corporation at R.G. Baruah Road, 

Guwahati – 24 from 09.11.2016 to 11.11.2016 during office hours depositing 

the tender document cost in cash/DD and showing the valid registration 

certificate mentioned above.  

Date & time for 

submission of tenders 

Sealed Tenders in the prescribed formats for the work will be received by the 

Corporation up to 14.00 hours on 17.11.2016 

Date & Time for opening 

of Tender 

The Part-I (Technical Bid) of the sealed tenders for the work will be opened 

at 15.00 hours on 17.11.2016. The Part-II (Financial Bid) of the same will be 

opened at a later date with separate intimation to the bidders who fulfil the 

conditions of Part-I (Technical Bid). 

Eligibility Criteria 

(Minimum)  

The contractor should have experience of having successfully completed 

similar work during last 7 years – 

a. three similar completed works costing not less than the value equal to  

40% of the estimated cost or  

b. two similar completed works costing not less than the value equal to 

50% of the estimated cost or  

c. one similar completed work costing not less than the value equal to 

80% of the estimated cost.  

 

The tenders must be submitted with the requisite Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the form of Demand 

Draft/Banker’s Cheque drawn in favour of Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. payable at 

Guwahati. Tenders not accompanied by the Earnest Money Deposit in requisite form are liable to be 

rejected.  

Sealed tenders in the prescribed tender form shall be addressed to the Managing Director, Assam 

Industrial Development Corporation Ltd., R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati – 781024. Tenders received after 

above date and time will not be accepted.  
 

The Managing Director, Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. reserves the right to reject any 

or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof.  

            

           Sd/- 

Managing Director 


